



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

Appearances as per board

CORAM : R. M. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 14th JUNE, 2024

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time following matters could not be heard. Hence, matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them to be listed in the same category.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

Serial Number with matter Number	Next Date
948 WRIT PETITION NO. 2129 OF 2024	29/07/2024
949 WRIT PETITION NO. 2632 OF 2024	01/07/2024
950 WRIT PETITION NO. 3310 OF 2024	02/07/2024
951 WRIT PETITION NO. 3550 OF 2024	23/07/2024
952 WRIT PETITION NO. 4089 OF 2024	08/07/2024
953 WRIT PETITION NO. 4911 OF 2024	19/07/2024
954 WRIT PETITION NO. 4913 OF 2024	26/06/2024
955 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 201 OF 2019	05/08/2024
957 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 244 OF 2019	12/08/2024
958 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 16 OF 2020	24/07/2024
959 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 198 OF 2023	02/07/2024
960 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 242 OF 2023	03/09/2024
962 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 278 OF 2023	29/07/2024
963 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 365 OF 2023	29/07/2024

964 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 369 OF 2023	29/07/2024
969 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 91 OF 2024	09/07/2024
978 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1590 OF 2024 IN WP/1398/2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 1398 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1997 OF 2024 IN WP/1398/2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2357 OF 2024 IN WP/1398/2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3398 OF 2024 IN WP/1398/2024	03/07/2024
982 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3687 OF 2024 IN WP/1322/2005	20/07/2024

(R. M. JOSHI, J.)

ssp