

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

Appearances as per board

CORAM : R. M. JOSHI, J

DATE : JULY 01, 2024

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time following matters could not be heard. Hence, matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them, to be listed in the same category.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

Serial No (with connected matters)	Date
43 WRIT PETITION NO. 12633 OF 2023 44 WRIT PETITION NO. 12634 OF 2023 45 WRIT PETITION NO. 12721 OF 2023	04.09.2024
46 WRIT PETITION NO. 2632 OF 2024	06.08.2024
51 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 120 OF 2020	26.07.2024
53 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 261 OF 2023 54 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 309 OF 2023 55 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 342 OF 2023	01.08.2024
56 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 363 OF 2023 57 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1 OF 2024 58 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6 OF 2024 59 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12 OF 2024 60 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 48 OF 2024 61 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 49 OF 2024 62 ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO. 4 OF 2022	02.08.2024

(R. M. JOSHI, J.)