



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.

DATE : 23rd AUGUST, 2024

PER COURT:

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters on board dated 23.08.2024	Adjourned to
972 WRIT PETITION NO. 9757 OF 2023 976 WRIT PETITION NO. 13516 OF 2023 977 WRIT PETITION NO. 13878 OF 2023 979 WRIT PETITION NO. 2632 OF 2024 980 WRIT PETITION NO. 4780 OF 2024 983 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3095 OF 2013 984 FIRST APPEAL NO. 745 OF 2014 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 1539 OF 2007 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9088 OF 2024 IN FA/1539/2007 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9089 OF 2024 IN FA/745/2014 985 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2343 OF 2014	07.10.2024
986 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 117 OF 2023 987 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 191 OF 2023 989 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 268 OF 2023 990 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 301 OF 2023 991 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 319 OF 2023 992 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 336 OF 2023 993 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 369 OF 2023 994 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 66 OF 2024 995 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 106 OF 2024	20.09.2024

[ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.]